
27.01.2012, TÜ Spordihall

TULEMUSED:
TE 30m jooks

1. Marit Kutman 2003 TÜASK 5,0 eelj. 5,0

2. Marianne Kivi 2003 TÜASK 5,5 eelj. 5,5

3. Kristella Väljaots 2003 Tartu Kalev 5,6 eelj. 5,6

4. Jennifer Makko 2004 TÜASK 5,7 eelj. 5,7

5. Maria Kõlamets 2004 TÜASK 5,7 eelj. 5,7

6. Marion Köhler 2003 TÜASK 5,8 eelj. 5,8

7. Gertrud Peterson 2003 TÜASK 5,9 eelj. 5,7

8. Gerda Agu 2003 TÜASK 6,0 eelj. 5,8

9.-10. Katariina Luug 2003 TÜASK 5,9

9.-10. Laure Kiivit 2004 TÜASK 5,9

11. Annika Vaasa 2004 TÜASK 6,0

12.-13. Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 TÜASK 6,1

12.-13. Hannali Salus 2003 SK Tartu vald 6,1

14. Geiri Kuusik 2004 SK Tartu vald 6,2

15.-16. Linda Marii Kibe 2004 TÜASK 6,3

15.-16. Greeteli Paama 2004 TÜASK 6,3

17. Mia Marleen Muksa 2003 SK Tartu vald 6,4

18.-19. Roona Ahman 2005 TÜASK 6,5

18.-19. Laura Tamm 2004 SK Tartu vald 6,5

20.-21. Eliisabet Veermets 2005 TÜASK 6,6

20.-21. Kätriin Kivimets 2004 SK Tartu vald 6,6

22. Marilis Kivi 2006 TÜASK 7,2

TE kaugushüpe
1. Marit Kutman 2003 TÜASK 4.22

2. Kristella Väljaots 2003 Tartu Kalev 3.47

3. Marion Köhler 2003 TÜASK 3.23

4. Jennifer Makko 2004 TÜASK 3.23

5. Marianne Kivi 2003 TÜASK 3.13

6. Annika Vaasa 2004 TÜASK 3.10

7. Gertrud Peterson 2003 TÜASK 3.07

8. Laure Kiivit 2004 TÜASK 2.90

9. Linda Marii Kibe 2004 TÜASK 2.86

10. Maria Kõlamets 2004 TÜASK 2.82

11. Mia Marleen Muksa 2003 SK Tartu vald 2.78

12. Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 TÜASK 2.75

13. Katariina Luug 2003 TÜASK 2.67

14. Gerda Agu 2003 TÜASK 2.60

15. Laura Tamm 2004 SK Tartu vald 2.49

16. Eliisabet Veermets 2005 TÜASK 2.43

17. Kätriin Kivimets 2004 SK Tartu vald 2.40

18. Hannali Salus 2003 SK Tartu vald 2.39

19. Greeteli Paama 2004 TÜASK 2.27
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20. Geiri Kuusik 2004 SK Tartu vald 2.02

21. Roona Ahman 2005 TÜASK 1.95

22. Marilis Kivi 2006 TÜASK 1.88

TE 150m jooks
1. Marit Kutman 2003 TÜASK 23,5

2. Marion Köhler 2003 TÜASK 26,7

3. Kristella Väljaots 2003 Tartu Kalev 27,1

4. Marianne Kivi 2003 TÜASK 27,3

5. Annika Vaasa 2004 TÜASK 27,8

6. Gerda Agu 2003 TÜASK 28,3

7. Katariina Luug 2003 TÜASK 28,8

8.-9. Jennifer Makko 2004 TÜASK 28,9

8.-9. Mia Marleen Muksa 2003 SK Tartu vald 28,9

10. Gertrud Peterson 2003 TÜASK 29,1

11. Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 TÜASK 30,5

12. Maria Kõlamets 2004 TÜASK 30,7

13. Linda Marii Kibe 2004 TÜASK 31,1

14. Greeteli Paama 2004 TÜASK 31,3

15. Geiri Kuusik 2004 SK Tartu vald 31,9

16. Laure Kiivit 2004 TÜASK 32,2

17.-18. Laura Tamm 2004 SK Tartu vald 32,9

17.-18. Hannali Salus 2003 SK Tartu vald 32,9

19. Roona Ahman 2005 TÜASK 33,8

20. Eliisabet Veermets 2005 TÜASK 34,2

21. Kätriin Kivimets 2004 SK Tartu vald 35,1

22. Marilis Kivi 2006 TÜASK 36,4

PE 30m jooks
1. Marcus Agarmaa 2003 SK Tartu vald 5,7 eelj. 5,6

2. Darian Kertsmik 2003 SK Tartu vald 5,7 eelj. 5,7

3. Sten Martti Neltsas 2005 Tartu Kalev 5,9 eelj. 5,9

4. Kenneth Rumjantsev 2003 SK Tartu vald 6,0 eelj. 5,9

5. Kostja Voronkov 2003 TÜASK 6,0 eelj. 5,8

6. Tormi Järve 2004 Tartu Kalev 6,1 eelj. 5,8

7. Tregert Värv 2005 Tartu Kalev 6,2 eelj. 5,7

8. Kristjan Caius Kasuk 2004 Tartu Kalev 6,0

9. Hans Veermets 2006 6,2

10.-11. Rain Reintamm 2003 SK Tartu vald 6,3

10.-11. Egert Alamaa 2003 SK Tartu vald 6,3

12.-13. Erik Anja 2004 Tartu Kalev 6,4

12.-13. Henry Närop 2003 SK Tartu vald 6,4

14.-16. Kristjan Mihkelson 2004 TÜASK 6,5

14.-16. Marten Aas 2003 TÜASK 6,5

14.-16. Albert Aadla 2004 6,5

17. Tõnu Uustare 2005 TÜASK 7,3

PE kaugushüpe
1. Markus Rõõm 2004 Tartu Kalev 3.45

2. Kenneth Rumjantsev 2003 SK Tartu vald 3.09



3. Rain Reintamm 2003 SK Tartu vald 3.01

4.-5. Kristjan Caius Kasuk 2004 Tartu Kalev 2.97

4.-5. Erik Anja 2004 Tartu Kalev 2.97

6. Sten-Herik Keene 2004 SK Tartu vald 2.96

7. Marcus Agarmaa 2003 SK Tartu vald 2.90

8. Sten Voronin 2003 Tartu Kalev 2.87

9. Kostja Voronkov 2003 TÜASK 2.81

10. Tregert Värv 2005 Tartu Kalev 2.77

11. Sten Martti Neltsas 2005 Tartu Kalev 2.75

12. Tormi Järve 2004 Tartu Kalev 2.73

13.-14. Darian Kertsmik 2003 SK Tartu vald 2.70

13.-14. Albert Aadla 2004 2.70

13.-14. Kennet Padjus 2005 TÜASK 2.70

16. Henry Närop 2003 SK Tartu vald 2.60

17. Marten Aas 2003 TÜASK 2.59

18. Egert Alamaa 2003 SK Tartu vald 2.49

19. Ralf Paat 2004 SK Tartu vald 2.40

20. Hans Veermets 2006 2.36

21. Kristjan Mihkelson 2004 TÜASK 2.33

22. Tõnu Uustare 2005 TÜASK 2.05

PE 150m jooks
1. Marcus Agarmaa 2003 SK Tartu vald 28,0

2. Sten-Herik Keene 2004 SK Tartu vald 28,5

3.-6. Markus Rõõm 2004 Tartu Kalev 28,7

3.-6. Kenneth Rumjantsev 2003 SK Tartu vald 28,7

3.-6. Erik Anja 2004 Tartu Kalev 28,7

3.-6. Sten Voronin 2003 Tartu Kalev 28,7

7. Kostja Voronkov 2003 TÜASK 29,2

8. Darian Kertsmik 2003 SK Tartu vald 29,6

9.-10. Sten Martti Neltsas 2005 Tartu Kalev 29,7

9.-10. Albert Aadla 2004 29,7

11. Tregert Värv 2005 Tartu Kalev 29,8

12. Henry Närop 2003 SK Tartu vald 30,4

13. Kristjan Caius Kasuk 2004 Tartu Kalev 30,6

14. Rain Reintamm 2003 SK Tartu vald 30,7

15.-16. Tormi Järve 2004 Tartu Kalev 31,1

15.-16. Kennet Padjus 2005 TÜASK 31,1

17. Kristjan Mihkelson 2004 TÜASK 31,7

18. Kaarup Öövel 2004 TÜASK 31,8

19. Marten Aas 2003 TÜASK 32,2

20. Hans Veermets 2006 35,0

21. Egert Alamaa 2003 SK Tartu vald 35,6

22. Tõnu Uustare 2005 TÜASK 36,4

TD 60m jooks
1. Liisa Maria Truupõld 2001 Tartu Kalev 8,8 eelj. 8,8

2. Liana Krassohhina 2001 TÜASK 9,1 eelj. 9,0

3. Maria Dudareva 2002 TÜASK 9,2 eelj. 9,2

4. Diana Veimann 2001 TÜASK 9,3 eelj. 9,3



5. Hanna Greta Kuus 2001 TÜASK 9,5 eelj. 9,5

6. Iris Tamsalu 2001 Tartu Kalev 9,6 eelj. 9,8

7. Getrin Koort 2001 Tartu Kalev 9,7 eelj. 9,6

8. Andrea Jagur 2001 TÜASK 9,7 eelj. 9,7

9. Triinu Lamp 2002 9,8 eelj. 9,8

10. Katarina Sirendi 2002 TÜASK 9,9

11. Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜASK 10,2

12. Mia Paulus TÜASK 10,5

13. Kadi Raja 2002 10,7

14. Helen Saar 2002 Tartu Kalev 11,2

15. Jane Krõlova 2002 Tartu Kalev 11,5

16. Anette Eliise Lang 2002 11,6

17. Triinu Sulg 2001 TÜASK 11,9

v.a. Anete Treier 2000 TÜASK 8,7

TD kaugushüpe
1. Liisa Maria Truupõld 2001 Tartu Kalev 4.30

2. Liana Krassohhina 2001 TÜASK 4.21

3. Iris Tamsalu 2001 Tartu Kalev 4.13

4. Diana Veimann 2001 TÜASK 4.10

5. Maria Dudareva 2002 TÜASK 3.97

6. Triinu Lamp 2002 3.77

7. Getrin Koort 2001 Tartu Kalev 3.71

8. Katarina Sirendi 2002 TÜASK 3.60

9. Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜASK 3.55

10.-11. Mia Paulus TÜASK 3.43

10.-11. Hanna Greta Kuus 2001 TÜASK 3.43

12. Andrea Jagur 2001 TÜASK 3.38

13. Kadi Raja 2002 3.08

14. Triinu Sulg 2001 TÜASK 2.95

15. Lotta Haga 2002 2.88

16. Helen Saar 2002 Tartu Kalev 2.86

17. Anette Eliise Lang 2002 2.79

18. Jane Krõlova 2002 Tartu Kalev 2.67

v.a. Anete Treier 2000 TÜASK 4.25

TD 200m jooks
1. Liisa Maria Truupõld 2001 Tartu Kalev 31,6

2.-4. Liana Krassohhina 2001 TÜASK 32,6

2.-4. Maria Dudareva 2002 TÜASK 32,6

2.-4. Getrin Koort 2001 Tartu Kalev 32,6

5. Diana Veimann 2001 TÜASK 33,0

6. Iris Tamsalu 2001 Tartu Kalev 34,1

7. Katarina Sirendi 2002 TÜASK 34,7

8. Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜASK 36,7

9. Mia Paulus TÜASK 38,0

10. Andrea Jagur 2001 TÜASK 35,2

11. Hanna Greta Kuus 2001 TÜASK 35,6

12. Kadi Raja 2002 39,6

13. Helen Saar 2002 Tartu Kalev 42,4



14. Anette Eliise Lang 2002 42,8

15. Jane Krõlova 2002 Tartu Kalev 43,4

16. Triinu Sulg 2001 TÜASK 43,8

v.a. Anete Treier 2000 TÜASK 31,1

PD 60m jooks
1. Aiko Vaasa 2001 TÜASK 9,1

2. Eerik Haamer 2001 TÜASK 9,5

3. Rando Kleimann 2002 TÜASK 9,6

4. Karl Albert Türn 2001 Tartu Kalev 9,9

5. Risto Kruusla 2002 TÜASK 10,0

6. Hannes Lehemets 2002 TÜASK 10,4

7. Daniel Kütsmik 2001 SK Tartu vald 12,0

8. Martin Pahk 2002 SK Tartu vald 12,1

PD kaugushüpe
1. Aiko Vaasa 2001 TÜASK 4.10

2. Rando Kleimann 2002 TÜASK 4.05

3. Eerik Haamer 2001 TÜASK 4.00

4. Daniel Kütsmik 2001 SK Tartu vald 3.95

5. Hannes Lehemets 2002 TÜASK 3.93

6. Karl Albert Türn 2001 Tartu Kalev 3.68

7. Risto Kruusla 2002 TÜASK 3.59

8. Martin Pahk 2002 SK Tartu vald 2.98

PD 200m jooks
1. Eerik Haamer 2001 TÜASK 32,0



2. Aiko Vaasa 2001 TÜASK 32,1



3. Rando Kleimann 2002 TÜASK 33,6

4. Risto Kruusla 2002 TÜASK 33,7

5. Karl Albert Türn 2001 Tartu Kalev 35,4

6. Hannes Lehemets 2002 TÜASK 38,0

7. Daniel Kütsmik 2001 SK Tartu vald 45,6

8. Martin Pahk 2002 SK Tartu vald 56,5


